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1 001076 RAJESHWARI DUTTA General Biotechnology 98.0093.75 94.25 ISC

2 006197 ADRIJA BARUAH General Biology 95.0095.50 94.17 CBSE

3 005411 INDRANI ADHIKARI General Biology 93.0089.25 92.75 ISC

4 006658 AYUSHI DUTTA General Biology 93.0094.75 92.58 CBSE

5 006669 ABHISHIKTA BHATTACHARJEE General Biology 89.0090.00 90.67 CBSE

6 002633 RIYANKA SHIL General Biology 95.0091.25 89.42 CBSE

7 003693 TWINKLE CHATTERJEE General Biology 94.0089.75 89.25 ISC

8 004769 SHARANYA BHATTACHARYA General Biology 93.0086.75 89.25 WBCHSE

9 003055 MANILA BOIPAI General Biology 95.0088.25 89.08 CBSE

10 005774 PRERANA BASU General Biological Sciences 96.0089.75 88.58 WBCHSE

11 001724 DIPANNITA NATH General Biology 95.0092.00 88.33 ISC

12 005782 AQSA EQUBAL General Biology 95.0084.75 88.25 CBSE

13 003130 AATIQA AHMED General Biology 82.0091.50 87.83 ISC

14 004139 SOHINI CHATTOPADHYAY General Biology 97.0087.25 87.42 CBSE

15 005654 BAIDAHI NANDI General Biological Sciences 94.0086.50 86.17 WBCHSE

16 004583 PAHIL SEN General Biology 90.0088.50 85.50 WBCHSE

17 005515 TAPAS KAR General Biology 85.0090.00 85.33 WBCHSE

18 004355 RUPSHA DASGUPTA General Biology 87.0086.25 84.75 CBSE

19 001589 RUBI BHOWMICK General Biology 76.0083.00 84.67 CBSE

20 000792 ADITI SAHA General Biology 85.0089.75 84.25 ISC

21 005787 GARGI GHOSH General Biology 85.0085.75 83.92 ISC

22 004152 MRITTIKA NASKAR SC Biology 79.0085.50 83.50 CBSE

23 005425 OLIVIA SENGUPTA General Biology 82.0088.00 82.67 ISC

24 004474 JAYASREE SAHA General Biology 84.0084.75 82.58 ISC

25 002992 SOUMIKA DHAR General Biology 81.0087.25 82.08 ISC

26 005608 DEBOSMITA ROY General Biology 90.0086.00 82.00 WBCHSE

27 004874 ANIKA KHAN General Biology 87.0084.75 81.92 ISC

28 003399 SHIVANGI KHARBANDA General Biology 78.0085.00 81.67 ISC

29 000810 ROOPSA GHOSH General Biology 76.0082.75 81.58 CBSE

30 000946 ANANDARUPA DE General Biology 78.0086.25 81.08 ISC

31 001110 MUSKAN SINGHAL General Biology 80.0087.00 81.00 ISC

32 002443 ELISHA SINHA General Biology 81.0082.75 80.92 ISC

33 006279 ANUSHKA DAS General Biology 75.0080.50 80.50 CBSE
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34 006188 MANASHI PAL General Biology 93.0081.75 80.25 WBCHSE

35 005218 SANCHARI MANNA General Biotechnology 90.0082.75 79.92 ISC

36 006322 ARPITA DAS General Biology 80.0084.75 79.58 CBSE

37 003163 NELANJANA SHARMA General Biology 81.0082.00 79.00 ISC

38 002895 SHRADHYA GHOSH General Biology 80.0083.75 78.92 ISC

39 003992 SUCHANDRA BANERJEE General Biology 72.0085.50 78.83 ISC

40 004848 FATIMA ZAHID General Biology 68.0085.00 78.67 ISC

41 006250 ANUSHKA GUPTA General Biology 89.0077.00 78.67 CBSE

42 004793 SAHELI BASU General Biology 81.0081.25 78.42 WBCHSE

43 003389 PATRALI CHAKRABORTY General Biology 77.0082.25 77.75 ISC

44 006458 SHINJINI_DEY DEY General Biology 90.0080.00 77.67 WBCHSE

45 003171 PUSPITA MUKHERJEE General Biology 82.0081.50 77.50 ISC

46 004592 SHUMAILA BELAL General Biological Sciences 85.0083.75 76.25 WBCHSE

47 000943 RUMSHA SARWAR General Biology 74.0082.25 76.08 ISC

48 005217 URMIPARNA ROY SC Biology 81.0085.75 75.58 WBCHSE

49 006291 SAYANTIKA ROY General Biology 78.0078.75 75.58 WBCHSE

50 006373 ADRIJA GANGULI General Biology 77.0077.25 75.42 CBSE

51 004822 TIYASA BHATTACHARYA General Biology 84.0079.75 75.25 WBCHSE

52 004119 NANDINI PATEL General Biology 85.0078.25 75.08 CBSE

53 005456 VARSHA SONKER SC Biology 85.0076.00 75.00 ISC

54 006456 SANJANA SAHA General Biology 84.0073.75 74.92 CBSE

55 006435 ROQAIYA BANO General Biology 94.0075.25 74.75 WBCHSE

56 002934 ANNU YADAV General Biology 73.0077.50 74.50 ISC

57 005794 ANUSHKA DAS SC Biology 74.0080.25 74.42 ISC

58 006380 DEBANJALI ROY General Biology 79.0075.75 74.25 ISC

59 004463 ANUPRIYA MAZUMDER General Biology 78.0077.25 74.08 ISC

60 006646 MOUMI SHYAM General Biology 80.0073.00 73.33 CBSE

61 006627 PRATEETI MAJI SC Biology 70.0077.25 72.42 CBSE

62 005680 ALIPHIA ALAM General Biological Sciences 86.0072.75 71.92 WBCHSE

63 003486 SINJINEE BAL General Biology 77.0085.50 71.83 CBSE

64 006004 ESHA SARKAR SC Biological Sciences 80.0084.25 71.75 WBCHSE

65 003602 SHREEJOYEE HOWLADAR General Biology 71.0072.00 71.00 ISC

66 004614 RUPANJANA DASS General Biological Sciences 83.0076.75 70.92 WBCHSE

67 001432 RADHIKA ROY General Biology 74.0079.00 70.67 ISC

68 005772 SHRISTI KEDIA General Biology 65.0078.00 70.33 CBSE

HRCL07/06/2019 13.12.08  4Page 2 of

This is Computer Generated List. Signature not Required.



CategorySrl Related
Subject

Application
No. MarksName Index

Score
BO4
Total Board

Provisional List  for B.SC BOTANY (H) - 2019-2020

69 005340 SOUMILI DAS General Biology 78.0072.75 70.25 ISC

70 004196 PRANESHA BHATTACHARJEE General Biology 69.0077.50 70.17 ISC

71 005516 DISHANI NAG General Biological Sciences 77.0074.25 69.75 WBCHSE

72 002760 TIYASA KUNDU General Biology 68.0071.25 69.75 CBSE

73 002968 AZKAA ALI General Biology 66.0080.00 69.67 ISC

74 002347 SAKSHI AGRAWAL General Biology 72.0075.75 69.25 CBSE

75 005929 SHRAMONA CHAUDHURI General Biology 77.0077.75 68.92 WBCHSE

76 006625 SHEETAL SINHA General Biology 67.0067.00 68.67 CBSE

77 006268 SANJU KUMARI General Biology 75.0065.75 68.58 BSEB

78 005145 SHOURJYA_GHOSH GHOSH General Biology 73.0071.25 68.42 CBSE

79 005320 SANJUKTA GUHA General Biological Sciences 70.0078.00 68.33 WBCHSE

80 004518 BIDISHA PAN General Biology 72.0072.75 68.25 WBCHSE

81 006270 MANJU KUMARI General Biology 66.0062.50 68.17 BSEB

82 005923 SHAFIA SHAFIQUE General Biological Sciences 73.0073.75 67.58 WBCHSE

83 005513 NAAZRA BEGUM General Biology 80.0075.25 67.42 ISC

84 003768 AIEMAN RAYEES OBC-A Biology 58.0071.00 67.33 ISC

85 002560 SAHIDA RAHMAN OBC-A Biology 73.0069.00 67.00 BSEB

86 005679 RUDRANI DAS General Biology 70.0068.25 66.75 CBSE

87 006243 ARJA CHAKRABORTY General Biology 68.0066.75 66.58 CBSE

88 003466 FARHEEN PARVIN General Biology 61.0074.25 66.42 ISC

89 004531 ISHIKA YADAV General Biology 72.0072.25 66.42 CBSE

90 006467 NAZNI PARVEEN General Biology 66.0074.50 65.83 ISC

91 004605 ISHITA SAHA General Biology 71.0072.50 65.83 WBCHSE

92 006609 RIDDHI TALUKDAR General Biology 65.0069.75 65.58 CBSE

93 003401 SAKSHI AGARWAL General Biology 69.0076.25 65.42 ISC

94 002260 SAHELI GHOSH General Biology 63.0070.75 64.92 ISC

95 006419 SULAGNA SARKAR General Biology 75.0068.25 64.75 WBCHSE

96 004927 PRANEE ROY SC Biology 61.0069.75 63.92 CBSE

97 004086 RUKHE ZEBA General Biology 62.0074.25 63.75 ISC

98 005811 URMI SINGHA_ROY General Biology 71.0064.00 63.00 CBSE

99 002085 SYBELE SANTRA SC Biology 59.0066.75 62.58 CBSE

100 001026 ANANYA CHOWDHURY General Biology 63.0074.50 62.17 ISC

101 004012 CHANDRANI MISRA General Biology 64.0069.50 62.17 CBSE

102 003885 SAYEEDA MAHBOOB General Biology 62.0068.00 62.00 CBSE

103 005045 RAJ NANDINI DAS OBC-B Biology 67.0063.50 61.83 WBCHSE
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104 005454 SRIJA SENGUPTA General Biology 64.0069.25 61.08 CBSE

105 004944 OINDRILA DUTTA General Biological Sciences 68.0064.75 60.92 WBCHSE

106 003251 KEHKASHA KHATOON OBC-A Biology 66.0066.75 60.25 ISC

107 006536 ALMISHA SHIKOH SHAHI General Biology 52.0071.00 58.67 ISC

108 005076 MOUSUMI NATH General Biology 52.0068.00 55.33 ISC

109 002110 PRACHI PASWAN SC Biology 52.0068.00 55.33 ISC

110 002302 ANKITA DEY General Biology 53.0065.75 54.58 ISC

111 005895 ISHIKA DAS SC Biological Sciences 50.0059.25 53.42 WBCHSE

112 000820 PRIYANKA GUPTA General Biology 56.0057.25 53.42 CBSE

113 002975 ZAKIA SALAM General Biology 53.0060.00 52.67 ISC

114 006432 SUNANDA KUNDU General Biology 50.0053.75 51.25 WBCHSE
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